
LTC2975 CH0 POWER STAGE, VOUT=1.5V LTC2975 CH1 POWER STAGE, VOUT=1.8V

1210

1210
1210

1210

1210
1210

CRA06S

CH1
1.8V

CH0
1.5V

4x ARRAY
CRA06S
4x ARRAY

2
1

2
1

LTC3405AES6

4.7uH

100k

330

22u/10V

GND

VDD

GREEN

DMG1012UW-7

22u/10V 220p

GND GND

GND

402k

100n

100

GND

GND

VDD

3.01k

100k

115k

GND

10n

2.2n 2.2n

10n

MMBT3906

100n

GND GND

GND

GND GND

2.7k, 4X

LTC3405AES6

4.7uH

100k

330

22u/10V

GND

VDD

GREEN

DMG1012UW-7

22u/10V 220p

GND GND

GND

340k

100n

100

GND

GND

VDD

3.01k

100k

80.6k

GND

10n

2.2n 2.2n

10n

MMBT3906

100n

GND GND

GND

GND GND

2.7k, 4X

DMG1012UW-7

GND

VDD

100k

GND

1

2

34

6

5

U7

L4

R30

R28

C23

P3

3
2

1
Q6

C42 C33

R36

C44

R35

R18

R25

R21

C39

C32 C30

C38

2

1

3

Q3

C25

R32

1

2

34

6

5

U8

L5

R29

R27

C24

P4

3
2

1
Q5

C41 C35

R34

C43

R33

R19

R26

R22

C37

C34 C31

C36

2

1

3

Q4

C26

R31

3
2

1
Q7

R43

SW2DACP_CH0

RUN_CH0

VSNS_CH0

TEMP_CH0

ISNSP_CH0

ISNSN_CH0

VOUT_CH0 VOUT_CH1

DACP_CH1

RUN_CH1

VSNS_CH1

TEMP_CH1

ISNSP_CH1

ISNSN_CH1

SHORT

SHORT

1 PRODUCTION MIKE P. 02-12-14
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LTC2975 CH2 POWER STAGE, VOUT=2.5V LTC2975 CH3 POWER STAGE, VOUT=3.3V
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1. ALL RESISTORS ARE 1% 0603.
2. ALL CAPACITORS ARE 16V 0603.
3. THE INTERMEDIATE BUS IS VDD=5.0V
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2. ALL CAPACITORS ARE 16V 0603.
3. THE INTERMEDIATE BUS IS VDD=5.0V
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